

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1175-1176/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2004 in CRLA No. 192/2002 & CRLA
No. 381/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURINDER SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Abinash Coomar,Adv.(AC)

For Respondent(s)

M/s DP Singh,Ms.Avneet Toor,
Sanjay Jain,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested by counsel for the State, put up next week.

[Naresh Kumar]

[Vijay D

hawan]

Court Master

Court Master