

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 1989-1990/2008 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 959-960 OF 2005

SURINDER SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 28/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER