

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 959-960 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

SURINDER SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No additional documents are filed by the parties till date. No further time is sought for filing additional documents. No Time sought by the counsel appearing for the respondent. Appellant does not intent to file additional documents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar